011-25-94A11 33 RCVD Vol\_m9+ Page\_

84590

8680()

## 07-20-9-103:52 RCVD

DEED )? RECONVEYANCE

0100442963

Vol.m94 Page\_

26556

22301

KNOW ALL MEN BY THISE RESENTS, lat the undersigned trustee or successor trustee 

,1991 in the Mortgage Records of Elamath Courty, Oregon, in book\_\_\_\_\_M91\_\_\_\_\_ , at page , conveying real property situated in said county described in 25675 above mentioned trust deed, taving received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written mequest to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed has peen fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty. express or inplied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the endersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust deed.

In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and neuter and the singular includes the plural.

THES INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LANS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY I' ANDLING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30,930.

IN WITHESS WHEREOF. the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument.

Dated:	July 19	19 94
		Willies 2 Sesen
OF DREGON	<b>`</b>	William L. Sisemore, Trustee
OF TREGON	) ) <b>S</b> S	

County of Klamath )

STATE

Personally appeared the above hand William L. Sisemore and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his volunta: act and deed. Before me:

> 6 in & Serema Notiry Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 8/2/95

After recording return to: Fred D. Hartin, Jr. 5032 Laurelwood Dr. Klamath Falls OR 97603

Until a change is requested send tax statements to:

- ?		CONTRACTOR STREET, BORDER, BOR	1800
1	Card A	OFFICIAL SEAL	1
1	and the second	ALICE L. SISEMORE	1
.1	、等于力	NOTARY PUBLIC . ORFOON	
÷.		COMMISSION NO DOZADA	8
Ķ.	MY CO	MMISSION EXP RESAUG. 02 1005	E.
U.\$	dated Statistics	THE REPORT OF LAND ALL PROPERTY OF LAND	. 5

Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk

BY : Doucleare Mallinolare

MOFXED

-RE-RECONDED TO CORRECT ORIGINAL RECORDING INFORMATION-

STATE OF OREGON

County of Klamath ) I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 20th day of uly <u>19 34</u>, at <u>3:52</u> o clock <u>P</u> M., and recorded in book on page <u>22301</u> or as file/reel number <u>8+590</u>, Record of Mortgages M94 of said County.

Re: ording Officer

Depity

Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

1 51010

AR OF IN

) SS )

ee \$10.00

## STATE OF ORIGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss

	of Klamath First Federal the the uay A.D 19 94 at o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol M94, on P. ge 26556
00	of Mortgages on P.ge26556
FEE \$10.00	of Morrgage i Evelyn B. ehn County Clerk By Dauline Mullinder

.

电振动 计

26557